1.00 1  750.0083096L  750.007  0.00KURTI PANT  30  895.00

1.00 2  695.0083066L  695.007  0.00KURTI PANT  SURYAJYOTI PREYAS  795.00

1.00 3  750.0083096L  750.007  0.00KURTI PANT  30  895.00

1.00 4  1400.0083093M  1,400.007  0.00KURTI PANT  27  1,650.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3595.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3595.00Total  4235.00